

(CNR: WBCC01-005878 2022)
M.A. No. 42 of 2022
Present: Sri Sanjoy Kumar Das, Ld. Judge, B-V (WB-
00627)

Order No. 32
Dated:23.07.2026

Today is fixed for further argument.

Appellant files hazira.

Respondent files a petition praying for adjournment.

Record is moved in presence of both sides.

Prayer for time is allowed.

To 01.09.2026 for further argument.

Judge
City Civil Court, Calcutta